

---

## **PACHET TIFON SI MANUSI**

I.D.: 49002995

---

Data publicarii	17.08.20	Coduri CPV	18424000-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 620,02 RON - 620,02 RON

---

Descriere: TIFON ml. 20 8.90 178.00 33.82 2 ELASTICE PACHET pac. 5 8.49 42.45 8.07 3 MANUSI PROTECTIE UNICA FOLOSINTA SET 100 BUC./CUT. MARIMEA S - 2 CUT. / MARIMEA M. - 2 CUT. cut. 4 99.89 399.56 75.92 TRANSPORT GRATUT

---